™ Holtermann, Thomas

Informationen
Geb.: 08.07.1972
Wohnhaft: Dilmen
Facebook >>

Karriere Starts
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2011
2010
Gesamt

Allgemeine Informationen
Berufsfahrer

Stand: 31.03.2022

13

16
23
10
21
19

12
456

Siege

Platze

0 (0,0%)
1(7,7%)
0 (0,0%)
2 (12,5%)
3(13,0%)
1 (10,0%)
1 (4,8%)
1(5,3%)
0 (0,0%)
1 (14,3%)
1(8,3%)
57 (12,5%)

1 (20,0%)
5 (38,5%)
0 (0,0%)

8 (50,0%)
9 (39,1%)
3 (30,0%)
6 (28,6%)
4 (21,1%)
1 (100,0%)
2 (28,6%)
8 (66,7%)
175 (38,4%)

Gewinnsumme

150 €
1.960 €
0€
4.640€
7.367 €
2.655€
4570€
3.423€
600 €
1.150€
1.860 €
100.037 €


http://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100002532907742
http://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100002532907742
http://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100002532907742

